UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, September 23, 2025

TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

1:00 PM
25-12828-pmm
25-12862-pmm

1:15 PM
25-12446-pmm

25-12992-amc

1:30 PM

25-12208-amc
25-12371-pmm

1:45 PM

25-11770-amc
25-12449-pmm

2:00 PM
25-12962-amc
2:15PM
25-12286-amc
25-12951-pmm
2:30 PM
25-12381-pmm
25-12958-pmm
2:45 PM
25-12995-pmm

Samantha Skye Saylor (Debtor)
Charles H. Frick, Jr. (Debtor)

William F. Haber and Keri R. Haber (Debtor)

John F Burgett, Jr. (Debtor)

Synetha Cooper (Debtor)
Mary Ann Geisinger (Debtor)

Nancy Pinheiro (Debtor)

Nikea H Brennan (Debtor)

Wellington Teixeira (Debtor)
Krista M. Ragusa (Debtor)

Matthew Dane Hollinger (Debtor)
David Franklin Tejada (Debtor)

Melquiades Perez (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:
Vaughn Robinson and Zuleika Sabastro (Debtor)Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

DAVID B. SCHWARTZ
JOHN M. HYAMS

BRENNA HOPE

PAUL H. YOUNG

PAUL H. YOUNG
BRENNA HOPE

PAUL H. YOUNG
BRENNA HOPE

BRAD J. SADEK

DAVID J. AVERETT
DAVID S. GELLERT

MARK A. BERENATO
CHARLES LAPUTKA

DAVID W. TIDD

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

07/16/2025
07/17/2025

06/18/2025

07/28/2025

06/02/2025
06/12/2025

05/05/2025
06/18/2025

07/25/2025

06/06/2025
07/24/2025

06/13/2025
07/24/2025

07/28/2025
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