## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

## 341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, September 23, 2025

## TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

1:00 PM			
25-12828-pmm	Samantha Skye Saylor (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID B. SCHWARTZ	Date Filed: 07/16/2025
25-12862-pmm	Charles H. Frick, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN M. HYAMS	Date Filed: 07/17/2025
<u>1:15 PM</u>			
25-12446-pmm	William F. Haber and Keri R. Haber (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 06/18/2025
25-12992-amc	John F Burgett, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 07/28/2025
1:30 PM			
25-12208-amc	Synetha Cooper (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 06/02/2025
25-12371-pmm	Mary Ann Geisinger (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 06/12/2025
1:45 PM			
25-11770-amc	Nancy Pinheiro (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 05/05/2025
25-12449-pmm	Vaughn Robinson and Zuleika Sabastro (Debto	r)Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 06/18/2025
2:00 PM			
25-12962-amc	Nikea H Brennan (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 07/25/2025
2:15 PM			
25-12286-amc	Wellington Teixeira (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID J. AVERETT	Date Filed: 06/06/2025
25-12951-pmm	Krista M. Ragusa (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID S. GELLERT	Date Filed: 07/24/2025
2:30 PM			
25-12381-pmm	Matthew Dane Hollinger (Debtor)	Represented By: MARK A. BERENATO	Date Filed: 06/13/2025
25-12958-pmm	David Franklin Tejada (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 07/24/2025
2:45 PM			
25-12995-pmm	Melquiades Perez (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 07/28/2025